Power Chairs

Model #: HS-6200

$1,658

v" Free Delivery *

e  Maximum Speed: 5 mph

e Weight Capacity: 280 |bs

o Height Adjustable and Flip Up Armrests

e Drop-In Battery Boxes

e Left / Right Exchangeable and Length Adjustable Joystick

For Additional Information Click Here

Weight with Batteries Turning Radius Travel Range Ground Clearance Max Speed

156.3 lbs 38.6" 12 miles 1.8” 5 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a $35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY $75.00
(mileage charges may apply-see above)



http://www.ctmhomecare.com/Home/ProductDetail?pid=HS-6200

Equipment & Supplies

Power Chairs

Model #: HS-2850

$1,781

v" Free Delivery *

e Maximum Speed: 4.2 mph

e Weight Capacity: 300 Ibs

e Strong And Responsive Front and Rear Casters

e Length Adjustable Joystick

e Optional Swing-Away Joystick Optional Elevating Leg Rests

For Additional Information Click Here

Weight with Batteries Turning Radius Travel Range Ground Clearance Max Speed

181 Ibs 24.4” 12.4 miles 2.4” 4.2 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a $35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY $75.00
(mileage charges may apply-see above)



http://www.ctmhomecare.com/Home/ProductDetail?pid=HS-2850

Equipment & Supplies

Power Chairs

Model #: HS-2800

$1,781

v" Free Delivery *

e Maximum Speed: 4 mph

e Weight Capacity: 300 lbs

e Strong And Responsive Casters

o Effortless Single Free Wheel Lever

e Vertical And Horizontal Adjustable Footplate
e Swing-Away Joystick

e Optional Elevating Leg Rests

For Additional Information Click Here

Weight with Batteries Turning Radius Travel Range Ground Clearance Max Speed

206.1 Ibs 22.4” 14.3 miles 2.6” 4 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a $35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY $75.00
(mileage charges may apply-see above)



http://www.ctmhomecare.com/Home/ProductDetail?pid=HS-2800

Marx Medical

Equipment & Supplies

Power Chairs

Model #: HS-1500

$1,425

v" Free Delivery *
e Maximum Speed: 4 mph
o Weight Capacity: 255 |bs
o Lightweight, Durable Structure
e  Wireless Design For Trouble Free Dismantle
e Left / Right Side Exchangeable Controller
e Length Adjustable Joystick
e Optional Swing-Away Joystick

For Additional Information Click Here

Weight with Batteries Turning Radius Travel Range Ground Clearance Max Speed

105.4 Ibs 27.4” 5.2 miles 1.6” 4 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a $35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY $75.00
(mileage charges may apply-see above)



http://www.ctmhomecare.com/Home/ProductDetail?pid=HS-1500

Equipment & Supplies

Power Chairs

Model #: HS-5600

$2,458

v" Free Delivery *

e Maximum Speed: 5 mph

e  Weight Capacity: 400 Ibs

e Effortless Single Free Wheel Lever

e Vertical And Horizontal Adjustable Footplate
e Swing-Away Joystick

e Optional Elevating Leg Rests

For Additional Information Click Here

Weight with Batteries Turning Radius Travel Range Ground Clearance Max Speed

105.4 Ibs 27.4” 5.2 miles 1.6” 4 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a $35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY $75.00
(mileage charges may apply-see above)



http://www.ctmhomecare.com/Home/ProductDetail?pid=HS-5600

Power Chairs

Model #: HS-2850 with Rehab Seat

e  Maximum Speed: 4.2 mph

o Weight Capacity: 300 |bs

e Width & Height Adjustable Armrests

e Strong & Responsive Front and Rear Casters

e Optional Swing-Away Joystick

e Optional Elevating Leg Rests

For Additional Information Click Here

$2584

v" Free Delivery *

Weight with Batteries

Turning Radius

Travel Range

Ground Clearance

Max Speed

176 lbs

24.4”

12.4 miles

2.4”

4.2 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a $35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY $75.00

(mileage charges may apply-see above)



http://www.chienti.com.tw/en/Product.aspx?PModel=HS-2850RS&mType=P

Power Chairs

Model #: HS-1000 [Rear Wheel Chair]

2’}0 i I>

Maximum Speed: 4 mph

Weight Capacity: 300 lbs

Vertical And Horizontal Adjustable Footplate
Swing-Away Joystick

Optional Elevating Leg Rests

For Additional Information Click Here

$1,581

v" Free Delivery *

Weight with Batteries

Turning Radius Travel Range

Ground Clearance

Max Speed

176.8 Ibs

31.7" 15.2 miles

2.4”

4 mph

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a $35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY $75.00

(mileage charges may apply-see above)



http://www.ctmhomecare.com/Home/ProductDetail?pid=HS-1000

